Timetables for Aberdeen Service Number 19S

Valid from 13/05/2024 to 05/07/2024

19S: Tillydrone - Culter
Via ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY-CITY CENTRE-CULTS ACADEMY

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Tillydrone
Stop code: 639002771

Sir Duncan Rice Library
Stop code: 639002692

Broad Street
Stop code: 639006452

Schoolhill
Stop code: 639007522

Holburn Junction
Stop code: 639006357

Mannofield Church
Stop code: 639000262

Cults Academy
Stop code: 639061352

Cults Academy
Stop code: 639061352

Cairn Road
Stop code: 639006791

Peterculter Retirement Village

Stop code: 639007041

Culter
Stop code: 639007031

Contlaw Brae
Stop code: 639006882

SDO
SD

Service No.:

Operates School Days

19s
SDO SD

1415

1422

1438

1447

1459

1509

1515

1518

1533



